TAXING DISTRICT 63

BLOCK LOT QUALIFIC.
213 14
712 1
906 4
1217 1
1302 8.02
1304 6.02

2025 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT
COUNTY 02 BERGEN

UPPER SADDLE RIVER

PROPERTY LOCATION

47 OLD STONE CHURCH RD
72 DANEBURY DOWNS

20 MEADOWLARK PL

36 RIDGE RD

88 PLEASANT AVE

8 ORATAM ROAD

CLASS NET VAL

15F
15F
15D
15F
15F
2

490600
506200
668700
400000
1046000
453000

TOT YEAR

-00
.00
-00
.00
-00
11696.46

1ST HALF

6245_.34
6443.93
8512.55
5092.00
13315.58
12807.66

TAX _AMOUNTS

2ND HALF

6245 _34-
6443.93-
8512.55-
5092.00-
13315.58-
1111.20-

PRELIM.

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
5848.23

*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*



2025 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 63 UPPER SADDLE RIVER COUNTY 02 BERGEN
TOTAL _TAXES  TOTAL TAXES DEDUCT ION NET AMOUNT 2025 TAXES 2025 TAXES 2026 TAXES
COUNT NET VALUE (GENERAL) (SPECIAL) AMOUNT OF TAXES (1ST HALF) (2ND HALF) (1ST HALF)
RATABLES * 3,007 2,427,617,402 62,681,081.25 .00 17,750.00 62,663,331.25 30,778,893.53 31,884,437.72 31,331,671.75
RAILROADS * 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
UTILITIES * 1 100,000 2,582.00 .00 .00 2,582.00 1,273.00 1,309.00 1,291.00

EXEMPTS * 51 63,033,300 .00 .00 .00 .00 39,609.40 39,609.40- .00



TAX RATES FOR THE YEAR OF 2025
TAXING DISTRICT 63 UPPER SADDLE RIVER COUNTY 02 BERGEN

DESCRIPTION OF TAX TE?E%&SE PE§A£EOO Fkﬁguméx
COUNTY TAX .324
COUNTY OPEN SPACE .015
DISTRICT SCHOOL TAX 1.059
REGIONAL SCHOOL TAX .657
LIBRARY TAX .048
LOCAL MUNICIPAL TAX -469
MUNICIPAL OPEN SPACE .010
TOTAL PROPERTY TAX 2.582
SPECIAL TAX DESCRIPTION........

* STATE AID RATE AO1 .000

* STATE AID NOT PART OF GENERAL TAX RATE



TAX RATE EDIT AUDIT TRAIL

RATE FLAT
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DAWNMARIE MCCARTHY
NOTARY PUBLIC
STATE OF NEW JERSEY
D4 2371842

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES APR 03, 2028




FOR 2025

T OF UPPER SADDLE RIVER

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY
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06/12/25

2025 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY

COUNTY 02 BERGEN

TAXING DISTRICT 63 UPPER SADDLE RIVER

NET TAXABLE
VALUE

CLASSIFICATION
VACANT LAND

9,586,502
2,271,216,200

9,586,502
2,271,216,200

9,586,502
945,708,300

55
2,879

1
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1,325,507,900
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146,814,700

0

88,621,300 146,814,700

58,193,400

73

CLASS 4 TOTAL

2,427,617 ,402

0]

1,013,488,202 1,414,129,200 2,427,617 ,402

3,007

RATABLE TOTAL
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RAITLROAD TOTAL

000

100,
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301

124,

—100O

100,000

124,301

TOTAL

PUBLIC UTIL.

6
1
7,121,100
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6
1
7,121,100

17,342,800
745,20
594,70

2,989,500

0]
0
0
0
0]
0

8,491,60
81
56
4,131,60
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63,033,300

0

33,361,100 29,672,200 63,033,300

51

EXEMPT TOTAL

“EXEMPTION
AMOUNT
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CLASSIFIC
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AMOUNT
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CLASSIFICATION

DEDUCTIONS —-—-—=—=-
NO. OF DEDUCT ION
DEDUCTS AMOUNT

CLASSIFICATION
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ASSESSOR

MENT OF

ASSESSOR

OF 2025. e

DAY OF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



